
General information about company

Scrip code 543593

NSE Symbol DBOL

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE0I3401014

Name of the company Dhampur Bio Organics Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 0.83

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.79

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.87

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.95

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.12
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

5 33626207 33626207 50.65 33626207 33626207 50.65

(B) Public 46611 32177383 32177383 48.47 32177383 32177383 48.47

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 584000 584000 584000 584000 0.88

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 584000 584000 0.88 584000 584000 0.88

Total 46617 66387590 66387590 100 66387590 66387590 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

50.65 33626207

(B) Public 48.47 32177383 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

584000

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0.88 584000

Total 100 66387590 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No
Ou
ES
Gra
(XC

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3 10936796 10936796 16.47 10936796 10936796 16.47

(d) Any Other
(specify) 2 22689411 22689411 34.18 22689411 22689411 34.18

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 5 33626207 33626207 50.65 33626207 33626207 50.65

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

5 33626207 33626207 50.65 33626207 33626207 50.65

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 3 141 141 0 141 141 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1 226404 226404 0.34 226404 226404 0.34

(d) Banks 3 126 126 0 126 126 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 1 300000 300000 0.45 300000 300000 0.45

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 8 526671 526671 0.79 526671 526671 0.79

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

8 293796 293796 0.44 293796 293796 0.44

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1 6234 6234 0.01 6234 6234 0.01

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 9 300030 300030 0.45 300030 300030 0.45

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

1 6 6 0 6 6 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 1 6 6 0 6 6 0

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1 755 755 0 755 755 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 1026 1026 0 1026 1026 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

2 217645 217645 0.33 217645 217645 0.33

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

44474 12040289 12040289 18.14 12040289 12040289 18.14
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(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

98 13300533 13300533 20.03 13300533 13300533 20.03

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 746 1489181 1489181 2.24 1489181 1489181 2.24

(l) Bodies Corporate 272 2580754 2580754 3.89 2580754 2580754 3.89

(m) Any Other
(specify) 999 1720493 1720493 2.59 1720493 1720493 2.59

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 46593 31350676 31350676 47.22 31350676 31350676 47.22

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

46611 32177383 32177383 48.47 32177383 32177383 48.47

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

1 584000 584000 0.88 584000 584000 0.88

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

1 584000 584000 584000 584000 0.88

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 46617 66387590 66387590 100 66387590 66387590 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 46617 66387590 66387590 100 66387590 66387590 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shar

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
categ
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 16.47 10936796

(d) Any Other
(specify) 34.18 22689411

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 50.65 33626207

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

50.65 33626207

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 0 141 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.34 226404 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0 126 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.45 300000 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 0.79 526671 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

0.44 293796 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.01 6234 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 0.45 300030 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0 6 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 0 6 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0 755 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0 1026 0 0 0
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(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.33 217645 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

18.14 12040289 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

20.03 13300533 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 2.24 1489181 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 3.89 2580754 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 2.59 1720493 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 47.22 31350676 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

48.47 32177383 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

0.88 584000

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

584000

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 66387590

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 66387590
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Vijay Kumar Goel Deepa Goel Gautam Goel Bindu Vashist Goel Asha Kumari Swaroop Sunita Khandelwal Shubhra Agarwal

PAN (II) AAUPG6819M ADYPG0563F ADYPG0564C AMRPG7188E AFPPS5916M AAPPK5905R ACGPA4636A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 3000000 7860446 76350 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 3000000 7860446 76350 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 4.52 11.84 0.12 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 3000000 7860446 76350 0 0 0

Total 0 3000000 7860446 76350 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 4.52 11.84 0.12 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 3000000 7860446 76350 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 4.52 11.84 0.12 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 3000000 7860446 76350 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Namita Kalani Mayashree Goel Meerashree Goel Snehashree Goel Hari Datt Vashist Kamla Vashist Rajiv Vashist

PAN (II) ABMPK6861C BMRPG0921N BMRPG0922R BMQPG0569K CHSPD7483F ALZPV6816B ALUPV4509Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Lokesh Dutt Vashist Ranjana Sharma Priti Vashist Harsh Swarup Nandita Singhal Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABTPV2677G AASPS8376F ANBPV0827G AFPPS5917L AJAPS3927R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 10936796

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 10936796

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 16.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 10936796

Total 0 0 0 0 0 10936796

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 16.47

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 10936796

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 16.47

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 10936796

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate
Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHUDH EDIBLE
PRODUCTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SONITRON
LIMITED

Intellecta infotech
Private Limited

Qubic Info Space
Pvt Ltd

India Greenfuel
Private Limited

White Gold Building
Solutions Private
Limited

Frank Building
Solution Private
Limited

PAN (II) AAFCS7202L AACCS0213N AAACI8815N AAACQ1065A AABCI8670E AABCW4799G AACCF0329A

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11218180 11471231 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

11218180 11471231 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.9 17.28 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 11218180 11471231 0 0 0 0 0

Total 11218180 11471231 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 16.9 17.28 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

11218180 11471231 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.9 17.28 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

11218180 11471231 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Eternity Impex
Private Limited

Hansa Vanijya
Vyapaar Private
Limited

Intensive It
Solutions Private
Limited

Dosti Building
Solution Private
Limited

Daisy It Solutions
Private Limited

Radish IT
Solutions Private
Limited

Roopsie
Constructions
Private Limited

PAN (II) AADCE1515C AADCH4203L AADCI5474L AAECD4831B AAECD6543Q AAGCR0752F AAGCR1870C

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Palash Infotech
Private Limited

Minerva Impex
Private Limited

Atanu Builders
Private Limited

Shaivya
Construction
Private Limited

Saras It Solutions
Private Limited

Sonitron Ventures
Private Limited

Pearline Farms
Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II) AAHCP1718Q AAICM0744J AAKCA9667Q AASCS4177K AAUCS1113M AAACP1154B AAFCP7494R

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Trusts Trusts Other Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Eretail Cybertech Pvt
Ltd.

Indo Swedish Instruments
LLP

Shree Famity
Trust

Academy of Modern Learning
Trust

Gautam Goel
HUF

PAN (II) AAACO8906C AABFI9730J ABKTS4407L AACTA6343A AADHG5994A Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 22689411

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 22689411

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 34.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 22689411

Total 0 0 0 0 0 22689411

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 34.18

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 22689411

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 34.18

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 22689411

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) BRAHM PRECISION MATERIALS PVT LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAPCS8797L Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1147770 1147770

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1147770 1147770

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.73 1.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1147770 1147770

Total 1147770 1147770

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.73 1.73

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1147770 1147770

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.73 1.73

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1147770 1147770

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) BHAVOOK TRIPATHI Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABBPT7159D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

980250 980250

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

980250 980250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.48 1.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 980250 980250

Total 980250 980250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.48 1.48

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

980250 980250

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.48 1.48

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

980250 980250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ANIL KUMAR GOEL SEEMA GOEL Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAJPG2552Q AHAPG8015A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6000000 2458000 8458000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

6000000 2458000 8458000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.04 3.7 12.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6000000 2458000 8458000

Total 6000000 2458000 8458000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 9.04 3.7 12.74

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

6000000 2458000 8458000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.04 3.7 12.74

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6000000 2458000 8458000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Clearing Members Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account HUF LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 10 1 965 23 999

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

67562 234376 1321145 97410 1720493

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

67562 234376 1321145 97410 1720493

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1 0.35 1.99 0.15 2.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 67562 234376 1321145 97410 1720493

Total 67562 234376 1321145 97410 1720493

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.1 0.35 1.99 0.15 2.59

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

67562 234376 1321145 97410 1720493

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1 0.35 1.99 0.15 2.59

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

67562 234376 1321145 97410 1720493

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0
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